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Project Title Project Sponsor Grant Cumulative

Gorst Estuary Wildlife Preserve Kitsap County $671,393 $671,393

Jimmycomelately Nearshore Restoration Jamestown S'Klallam Tribe $790,000 $1,461,393

Branson Beach Acquisition City of Burien Parks & Rec $269,000 $1,730,393

Salmon Bay Natural Area City of Seattle Public Utilities $250,000 $1,980,393

Telegraph Slough Complex Property Acq. Skagit Cnty Public Works Dept. $1,000,000 $2,980,393

Salmon Creek Acquisition Colville Tribe/Okanogan $75,000 $3,055,393

Shadow Lake Aquatic & Forested Land Acq. King Conservation District $325,000 $3,380,393

Jimmycomelately Nearshore Restoration Trail & 
Acq. Clallam County $276,000 $3,656,393

Cottonwood Beach Regional Park Clark County Parks Dept. $700,000 $4,356,393

Whitmarsh/Gages Slough Acq & Restoration Skagit County Dike District #12 $1,000,000 $5,356,393

Qwuloolt The Tulalip Tribes $713,500 Alternate

Kobayashi Preserve Acquisition City of University Place $187,150 Alternate

Willapa Nat'l Wildlife Refuge - Rest. & Public 
Access Pacific County $75,000 Alternate

NW Maritime Center Dock Restoration City of Port Townsend $500,000 Alternate

Tolt River Focus Area 5 Acq. King Co. Water & Land Division $475,000 Alternate

Taylor Creek Restoration King Co. Water & Land Division $700,000 Alternate

Water, Education and Transition Ferry Conservation District $77,435 Alternate


